
MITTAUER & ASSOCIATES, INC. Consulting Engineers

P L A N   H O L D E R S   L I S T

PROJECT:  REDI Force Main Extension to Fairgrounds
PROJECT MGR: Jarrod Petrohovich, P.E., Project Mgr.

OWNER:  Town of Callahan
LOCATION:  Nassau County, Florida

BID DATE & TIME:
June 5, 2023; 2:00 p.m.

BUDGET:  $770,000 Project No.:
0302-33-1

Cost of Plans Sets: $200.00

NAME & TITLE COMPANY NAME & ADDRESS TELE, FAX & EMAIL

Mike Williams
Town Manager/Public Works
Dir.

Town of Callahan
P.O. Box 5016
Callahan, FL 32011

(904) 879-3801
(904) 879-6151 F
pwd@townofcallahan-fl.gov

Brandi Flanagan Dodge Construction Network (844) 326-3826 x2943
brandi.flanagan@construction.com

Matt Powers Mid State Builders Exchange, Inc.
19 NW 8th Street
Ocala, FL 34475

(352) 351-5292
(352) 732-9979 F
matt@bxplanroom.com

Marbeth Reambonanza Construct Connect
Marbeth.Reambonanza@ConstructConnect.com

(323) 602-5079

Ashton Thigpen T B Landmark Construction, Inc.
11220 New Berlin Road
Jacksonville, FL 32226

(904) 751-1016
ashtont@tblandmark.com

June Patton Underground Solutions, Inc./Aegion
13135 Danielson Street, Suite 201
Poway, CA 92064

(858) 218-3727
JPatton@aegion.com

Peter Kirby Kirby Development, Inc.
108 Lee Road
Jacksonville, FL 32225

(904) 821-5010
pbk@kirbydevelopment.com

Amanda Duncan Capps Land Management, Inc.
114 Halsema Road S
Jacksonville, FL 32220

(904) 693-8644
aduncan@cappsland.net

Kim Calvert/Chris Brown General Underground
11490 NW 115th Street
Chiefland, FL 32626

(352) 493-7782
kimcalvert@generalunderground.com
chrisbrown@generalunderground.com

Peggy The Kenton Group, Inc. d/b/a Baldwin’s
Quality Plumbing (Cap Construction)

info@baldwinsplumbing.com
peggy@capconstruction.com

mailto:kimcalvert@generalunderground.com



